

134 State Vs Sukhdev Dass.

Present: APP for the state.
All accused on bail represented by Sh.
Tanuj Sharma adv.

Today case was fixed for prosecution evidence. One PW MHC Paramjit Singh present but not examined on request of witness. Present Pw is bound down. PW-4 ASI Ajeet was bound down for today. But he has not come present despite being bound down. He be now summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 10000/- with one surety in the like amount for 7.3.2018.ailable warrants issued to PW Dharampal received back un-executed. Be again issued for date fixed. Summons issued to PW Clerk CRO Branch, RH, Patiala received back un-served and summons issued to Pw Dr. Karan received back un-served with the report that he has been left from the department after completing his course. He be again summoned for the date fixed on the address mentioned in the report of summon. Remaining un-examined Pws be also summoned for the date fixed.

Date of order: 1.2.2018
typed by Prabhdeep Kaur
Stenographer Grade-III
Next Date: 7.3.2018
Purpose:

(Amandeep)
UID No-PB0336
JMIC/Patiala