

Present: Sh. Chand Kumar, APP for the State.
Accused Tirath Ram is Proclaimed Person.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today. Report of Collector as to list of property of accused for proceedings against the accused u/s 83 Cr.P.C. not called by ahlmad. Ahlmad is directed to call the same for 17.11.2021.

Date of Order: 27.08.2021
Arun/Stenographer-II

(Daleep Kumar),
JMIC, Phul (D)
UID No. PB0428