

Present: Sh. Chand Kumar, APP for the State.
Accused Tirath Ram is Proclaimed Person.

List of property of accused not filed. Report of Collector qua property of accused for proceedings u/s 83 Cr.P.C. be called for 02.05.2022 on filing of list of property.

Date of Order:10.03.2022
Arun/Stenographer-II

(Meenakshi Gupta),
SDJM, Phul
UID No. PB0369